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Position

Director - Facilities
Manager-Facilities
Manager-Safety & Eoc
Engineering Mech I
Engineering Mech I
Electrician

Engineering Mech I
Engineering Mech I
Plumber

Drywaller / Painter
Engineering Mech I
Facility Door Technician
Engineering Mech I
Facilities Office Coordinator

Inventory Control / Purchasing
Coordinator

Drywaller / Painter

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering
Building Engineering

Building Engineering

Total Wages
$133,128
$96,693
$90,437
$64,933
$64,259
$63,838
$63,640
$63,066
$62,673
$54,944
$53,771
$52,688
$48,594
$46,703
$41,605

$40,877



