	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director - Facilities		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$133,128
2.	Manager-Facilities		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$96,693
3.	Manager-Safety & Eoc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$90,437
4.	Engineering Mech II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$64,933
5.	Engineering Mech II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$64,259
6.	Electrician		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$63,838
7.	Engineering Mech II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$63,640
8.	Engineering Mech II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$63,066
9.	Plumber		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$62,673
10.	Drywaller / Painter		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$54,944
11.	Engineering Mech II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$53,771
12.	Facility Door Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$52,688
13.	Engineering Mech II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$48,594
14.	Facilities Office Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$46,703
15.	Inventory Control / Purchasing Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$41,605
16.	Drywaller / Painter		Tri-City Healthcare District	Building Engineering	\$40,877